

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).63/2009

MANAGEMENT,BAITARANI IRON MINES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RABIKANTA NAIK Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record and prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 1625 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 1966 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 286 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 394 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9188 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service in all the matters.

List again on 2.9.2009.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd